MwuHucTepcTBO cnopTta Pecnybnvku TatapcraH
LleHTp cnopTuBHOW nogrotoBkm MmnHmcTepcTBa cnopTta Pecnybnviku TaTapctaH
depepaums nnasaHusa Pecny6nvkn TaTapctaH
UEMIMWNOHAT PECMNYBJIKN TATAPCTAH MO NJIABAHUIO

22-24 ceHTAbpsa 2022r.

AucTtaHuma 1
22.09.2022 - 10:00

XeHwwmHbl, 50m Bpacc

2009 u ctape
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 4

2 TAICUHA, [laHa

3 KAPVIMOBA, AMuHa

4 MOAPKOBA, Hagexpaa

5 COKOJIOBCKAA, AnekcaHgpa
6 JIATbINOBA, lnaHa

7 NBAHOBAB, BepoHuka

3annbiB 213 4

XAPACOBA, 3nbBupa
XYCHYTANHOBA, Kamnna
KMKBAEBA, AnekcaHgpa
HOBIVKOBA, PeHatTa
MOHOBA, BnagneHa
XADPN3OBA, AnvHa
LWWATAEBA, Onbra
FTANNYNNNHA, AnvHa

O~NO OIS WN -

3annbiB 3134

1 EPLUOBA, Mapus

2 BOJIKOBA, EBa

3 3VHIFAPOBA, AHa

4 AKOINOBA, CabuHa

5 WAPUTYNNNHA, Asannsa
6 HA3WIOBA, flaHa

7 TNYWEHKO, MunaHa

8 BEPLUMHWNHA, AHHa

3annbiB 4 n3 4

1 BANAHOWNHA, AHacTtacus
3 BAHJYKOBA, EneHa

4 KOPYAIMHA, Onecs

5 XEPMAH, Ennsaseta

6 JTIOBULUMHA, Oapbs

7 PABOBA, ApuHa

8 KY3HELOBA, Japbs

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC

lop, poxaeHusa

07
07
08
07
06
07

07
08
06
07
00

07
06

08
07
05
09
08
03
08
08

04
06

MCMI96

MC
MC

MC
KMC

03
04
03
09

KasaHb 5
KasaHb 6
H.YenHbl 2
MeH3ennHcK
Yumctononb
Enabyra

NeHnHoropck
KasaHb
H.YenHbl 3
KasaHb
KasaHb 1
Basnbl
KasaHb
HwmxHekamck

KasaHb
H.YenHbl 1
H.YenHbl 3
H.YenHbl 1
KasaHb 5
KasaHb
KazaHb 7
HwmxHekamck

Ka3aHb 6
KazaHb 3
ANbMETbLEBCK
KasaHb
H.YenHbl 1
KaszaHb 1
KaszaHb 2

38.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.20
38.00

37.00
36.80
36.00
35.90
36.00
36.50
36.90
37.00

35.45
35.00
35.00
34.80
35.00
35.00
35.20
35.50

34.50
33.00
30.33
33.00
33.50
33.80
34.50

r.Kasano, yn.Kyn rasim 13A
KMNB "Akyapnak"

6acceiH 25m

3/IEKTPOHHAsA cucTema perncTpauuy BpemMeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan

27.09.2022 14:01 - CtpaHuya 1



