22-24 2022 .

1 22.09.2022 - 10:00		, 50m	2009
1 4 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 7 ,	I 07 07 I 08 07 I 06 1 07	5 6 2	38.00 37.00 37.00 37.00 37.20 38.00
2 4  1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	I 07 I 08 06 . 07 00 04 1 07 1 06	3 1	37.00 36.80 36.00 35.90 36.00 36.50 36.90 37.00
3 4  1 , 2 , 3 4  5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	08 07 . 05 . 09 . 08 03 I 08 08	3	35.45 35.00 35.00 34.80 35.00 35.00 35.20 35.50
4       4         1       ,         3       ,         4       ,         5       ,         6       ,         7       ,         8       ,	04 06 96 03 04	6 3 1 1 2	34.50 33.00 30.33 33.00 33.50 33.80 34.50

. , . 13 25 OMEGA ARES 21